TALLMADGE @ TALLAMDGE 01/06/11

WADSWORTH
(181)

JORDAN SCHLEIGH
BRANDON JONES
AARON WARSTLER
KAGAN SQUIRE
ALFREDO GRAY
CHRIS BAUGHMAN
CODYGORDON

NATE BALL

CLAY WENGER

SHELDON
BRANDENBURG
HUSSAIN
ABDULHABIB
DOMINIC OWENS

NICK TAVANELLO

JAKE CROWLEY

WADSWORTH OVER ALL RECORD 8-0/ SUBURBAN LEAGUE 4-0

VS

103
112
119
125
130
135
140

145

152
160
171
189

215

HVY

REVERE
(0)

DALLAS TESTA
DALE LAWRENCE
RILEY MIDOCK
ERIC LANN
AARON DIETRICH
DANNY AMATO
SCOTT REYNOLDS

ANTHONY
PAONESSA

AARON GULLEY
JAKE RODRIGUEZ
TROY STRICKER
JAKE WIEGAND
FORFEIT

FORFEIT

MATCH
SCORE
PIN 5:56
16 3
PIN 3:19
PIN 1.07
PIN 3:29
PIN 1:05
PIN 0:37
20 5
PIN 1:19
PIN 1:15
PIN 1:56
PIN 0:20
FOR FOR
FOR FOR

TEAM
SCORE
81 0
4 0
10 0
16 0
2 0
28 0
34 0
39 0
45 0
51 0
57 0
63 0
69 0
750






